LED Product Partner
Application - Low / Mid Bay
• Food Processing Plants
• Manufacturing Plants
• Warehouses
• Parking Structures
• Canopy Lighting
• Sports Arenas

12.5 kg
27.5 Ibs
Ordering Information
Example
Part Number
IL450-075UV-R5M-50DS-SST LED Industrial Light / 75Watt / 90-277VAC / Type V Round / Medium Pitch /
5000K Cool White / Dimmable with Daylight & Motion Sensor / Snap & Turn
Part Description
Gray is the standard exterior color. Other colors are available on request.
NOTE: Outdoor application and corrosive environment please request glass lens.
* SST mount is standard, please see mounting options accessories for details.
IL45
SST = Snap & Turn
CH4 = 4 Chain
W90 = 90° Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
XXX *
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable With Sensor
DL  = Dali Control
LS  = Dali Control With Sensor
XX
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
XX
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
X
R5 = Type V Round
S5 = Type V Square
F5 = Type V Frosted
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
120 = 120Watt
150 = 150Watt
185 = 185Watt
220 = 220Watt
XXX XX
UV = 90-277VAC
HV = 305-528VAC
DV = 127-380VDC
XX CCT DriverPitchOpticsWattage Voltage Mounting *
Specification - Type II Short
Fixture Watts
Input Voltage
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
75 Watt
9,150 Lumens
122 Lumens / W
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temp. / Humidity
10-Year Limited
 -40°C ~ 80°C / IP68 Waterproof Rated Fixture
Operational Temperature (Ta) -40°C ~ 55°C
CRI
24@290mA
75
46°C
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
LED Model
TS - Solder Point Temp*
> 185K hoursL70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
IL 450 Series
LED Industrial Lighting - 75Watt - Type II